
Hardin Valley Middle School
Club List 2025-2026

Cross-Country
Sponsor(s): Matt Stevens and Greg Zesinger
Contact: matthew.stevens@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Monday-Friday Afternoons (Aug-Oct)
Location: School or Pellissippi
Restrictions: Fee ~$225

DND Club/Board Games
Sponsor(s): Spencer Coffey & Joe Gardner
Contact: spencer.coffey@knoxschools.org, joe.gardner@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Tuesday 3:45-4:30
Location: Library
Restrictions: Anyone is welcome!

Dance Team
Sponsor(s): Jana Raddon
Contact: jana.raddon@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Monday, Thursday (3:30-5:30)
First Meeting: April after tryouts
Location: Gym/Cafeteria/Aux room
Restrictions: Tryouts

FCA
Sponsor(s): Shaun Denton
Contact: shaun.denton@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Friday (7:35am)
First Meeting: End of Sept / First of Oct
Location: Library

HVMS Chess Club
Sponsor(s): Fei Tian and Bochen Jiang
Contact: fei.tian@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Monday (3:45-4:45)
Location: CDC 1109 or Cafeteria
Notes: $15 fee

HVMS Winterguard
Sponsor(s): Abigail Lyon
Contact: abigail.lyon@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Tuesday, Thursday (4:00-6:00)
First Meeting: Oct 14, 2025
Location: Cafeteria or Gym
Restrictions: Behavior, grades, attendance policy

Intramurals
Sponsor(s): Cathy Lyons & Amy Caldwell
Contact: cathy.lyons@knoxschools.org



Meeting Days/Time: Wednesday (7:50-8:25am)
Location: Gym
Restrictions: Priority to returning members, permission slip required
Notes: Secure tennis shoes

Outdoor Track & Field
Sponsor(s): Greg Zesinger
Contact: greg.zesinger@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Mon-Thu (5:00pm)
First Meeting: Early spring
Location: HVA Track

Pep Club
Sponsor(s): Nikki Henson & Nicole Pendleton
Contact: nikki.henson@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: As needed (Home Games)
Location: Gym
Notes: $25 fee, includes perks

ProjectU
Sponsor(s): Rebecca Gomez & Jessica Fielden
Contact: rebecca.gomez@knoxschools.org, jessica.fielden@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Wednesday (8:00-8:25)
Location: Room 1108
Restrictions: Must show leadership, no failing grades

Robotics
Sponsor(s): Jacob Messing
Contact: jacob.messing@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Tentative Wednesday (3:45-5:00)
Location: STEM room
Restrictions: Application required
Notes: Lego League & FIRST Tech

Sparkle Squad
Sponsor(s): Alice Williams & Nikki Henson
Contact: alice.williams@knoxschools.org, nikki.henson@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Wednesday (3:45-4:30)
First Meeting: Sept 17

TSA
Sponsor(s): Jacob Messing
Contact: jacob.messing@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Thursday (3:45-4:45)
Location: STEM room 2128
Notes: Self-driven project preparation

YOKE
Sponsor(s): Merry Anderson
Contact: merry.anderson@knoxschools.org
Meeting Days/Time: Tuesday (7:00 PM)



Location: Cafeteria


